

## ■ Product Profile / Terms and Conditions

<b>Name of Product</b>	Pickled herring 100g					
<b>JAN Code</b>	4966197970945	<b>Package</b>	<b>Materials</b>	Bag: PE, PA Belt: Paper		
<b>Use by date</b>	Freezing 365 days, 23 days after thawing		<b>Size/Inner Capacity</b>	Length(cm) $\times$ Width(cm) $\times$ Height (cm) 2.5 10.0 16.5	Inner Capacity 100g	
<b>Minimum Units of Delivery</b>	100g $\times$ 24 $\times$ 3boxes	<b>Packing</b>	<b>Materials</b>	Cardboard box	Volume	24pc
<b>Lead Time</b>	Within 1 week from ordering		<b>size/Gross weight</b>	Length(cm) $\times$ Width(cm) $\times$ Height (cm) 22.0 35.0 10.0	Weight (kg)	3.2
<b>Storage Condition</b>	Frozen ( )	<b>Reference Price</b>		Prices are valid before		
				* varied by terms and conditions	Price in Japanese market	400 yen
<b>Certifications (Products/System)</b>	Ihara & Co., Ltd. Hoshimi Factory ISO9001					

Ingredients and Additives	The Place of Origin	Nutritional Facts	Ingredient Amount (Eg. X calories/100g)
herring	Hokkaido	energy	207kcal
Soy sauce, jiuqu, sugar mixed isomerized liquid sugar		protein	12.1g
Number of sardines, salt, pepper, seafood extract		Lipid	7.6g
Reduced starch syrup, seasonings (organic acids, etc.),		carbohydrate	21.3g
alcohol, Trehalose, caramel color		Salt equivalent	4.9g
thickening polysaccharide			
Product Characteristics		Use Scenes (Usage・Recipes)	
With soy sauce, Jiuqu and red peppers. Spicy northern taste. It is a special pickle of Kazunoko with plenty of Hokkaido herring and Kazunoko from Kazunoko shop. The name "Sanjo-zuke" comes from the fact that Nanban, Jiuqu and soy sauce are pickled in the amount of one sho (1.8L). It is a local dish of Hokkaido and Tohoku region.		Ideal for snacks for sake and a side dish for rice. You can enjoy it deliciously even if you put it on tofu or cucumber.	

## ■ Product Picture

		<table border="1"> <tr> <td>品名</td> <td>鱈の三升漬(数の子入り)</td> </tr> <tr> <td>原料名</td> <td>鱈(北海道産)、醤油、糖、砂糖混合異性化液糖、数の子、塩塩、唐辛子、魚介エキス、還元水飴、調味料(有機酸等)、酒精、トレハロース、カラメル色素、増粘多糖類(一部に小麦・大豆を含む)</td> </tr> <tr> <td>内容量</td> <td>100g</td> </tr> <tr> <td>賞味期限</td> <td>裏面右下に記載</td> </tr> <tr> <td>保存方法</td> <td>裏面右下に記載</td> </tr> <tr> <td>製造者</td> <td>井原水産株式会社 北海道室蘭市南境町1丁目24 TEL:0184-43-0001</td> </tr> <tr> <td>製造所</td> <td>北海道小樽市豊原町丁目23-23</td> </tr> <tr> <td>栄養成分表示(100gあたり(推定値))</td> <td>熱量 207kcal、たんぱく質 12.1g、脂質 7.6g、炭水化物 21.3g、食塩相当量 4.9g</td> </tr> <tr> <td colspan="2">※原材料・アレルギー成分等については、お菓子の表示上より記載していません。</td> </tr> <tr> <td colspan="2">※本品に関するお問い合わせはこちらへ TEL:0134-61-3456</td> </tr> <tr> <td colspan="2"> </td> </tr> <tr> <td colspan="2"> <p style="text-align: center;"><b>Allergen</b> (Specific Raw Materials)</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Wheat, soybeans, eggs</p> </td> </tr> </table>	品名	鱈の三升漬(数の子入り)	原料名	鱈(北海道産)、醤油、糖、砂糖混合異性化液糖、数の子、塩塩、唐辛子、魚介エキス、還元水飴、調味料(有機酸等)、酒精、トレハロース、カラメル色素、増粘多糖類(一部に小麦・大豆を含む)	内容量	100g	賞味期限	裏面右下に記載	保存方法	裏面右下に記載	製造者	井原水産株式会社 北海道室蘭市南境町1丁目24 TEL:0184-43-0001	製造所	北海道小樽市豊原町丁目23-23	栄養成分表示(100gあたり(推定値))	熱量 207kcal、たんぱく質 12.1g、脂質 7.6g、炭水化物 21.3g、食塩相当量 4.9g	※原材料・アレルギー成分等については、お菓子の表示上より記載していません。		※本品に関するお問い合わせはこちらへ TEL:0134-61-3456				<p style="text-align: center;"><b>Allergen</b> (Specific Raw Materials)</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Wheat, soybeans, eggs</p>	
品名	鱈の三升漬(数の子入り)																									
原料名	鱈(北海道産)、醤油、糖、砂糖混合異性化液糖、数の子、塩塩、唐辛子、魚介エキス、還元水飴、調味料(有機酸等)、酒精、トレハロース、カラメル色素、増粘多糖類(一部に小麦・大豆を含む)																									
内容量	100g																									
賞味期限	裏面右下に記載																									
保存方法	裏面右下に記載																									
製造者	井原水産株式会社 北海道室蘭市南境町1丁目24 TEL:0184-43-0001																									
製造所	北海道小樽市豊原町丁目23-23																									
栄養成分表示(100gあたり(推定値))	熱量 207kcal、たんぱく質 12.1g、脂質 7.6g、炭水化物 21.3g、食塩相当量 4.9g																									
※原材料・アレルギー成分等については、お菓子の表示上より記載していません。																										
※本品に関するお問い合わせはこちらへ TEL:0134-61-3456																										
<p style="text-align: center;"><b>Allergen</b> (Specific Raw Materials)</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Wheat, soybeans, eggs</p>																										